
 Individual

La
d
y

Yo
u
th Company Name First Name Last Name Score

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION AUSTIN LUCHAK 97

LANCE COTE TYLER BURNET 96

Y YOUNG GUNS LAYNE LEMOINE 96

L RIO SKEET MELISSA TANKERSLEY 96

SHOOT TO WALK SHAYNE ROBERSON 95

GREG STERNER JON BOWERS 95

LANCE COTE JASON DALLMANN 95

Y YOUNG GUNS PETER DENNEY JR. 95

L Y HELOTES 4H ABIGAIL PATRICK 95

SHOOT TO WALK BUTCH ROBERSON 94

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION MARTEL ADAMS 94

HUGHES CREW REID BEVERIDGE 93

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP PAT SCHUCHART 93

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP SHANE SCHUCHART 93

GALM REAL ESTATE BUTCH GALM 93

HUGHES CREW RALPH  WININGHAM 92

GALM REAL ESTATE CLYDE CULVER 92

L SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS AVA DENNEY 91

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION BRUCE CULVER 91

LANCE COTE LANCE COTE 90

SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS MARK HANSE 89

THE GUNSHACK WILL GEIGENMILLER 89

GREG STERNER BRIAN ZINSMEYER 88

GLOBAL CLAY SPECIALIST DAMIAN GOMEZ 88

GLOBAL CLAY SPECIALIST TODD DAVIS 88

SHOOT TO WALK QUINT ROBERSON 87

SHOOT TO WALK MIKE MELMF 87

GREG STERNER BREIGHTON  LOEFFLER 87

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP WILL SCHUCHART 86

ARROW MATERIALS MIKE NICKEL 86

Y YOUNG GUNS JAY MCMURRAY 85

RIO SKEET TODD HABY 85

Y HELOTES 4H ROBERT BRINGIER 85

ARROW MATERIALS JENSON NICKEL 84

ARROW MATERIALS DAVID YECKER 84

THE GUNSHACK HUNTER METZ 84

TEAM TEMPLETON CULLEN MOODY 84

Y MUENNINK GRAIN MERCHANDISING JAKE HEIGHT 84

HUGHES CREW RUSS STEVENS 83

SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS JEREMY JOHONNETT 83



 Individual

SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS TRAVIS BIPPERT 83

SCHUCHART FAMILY DUSTIN COOK 83

L Y TEAM TEMPLETON RYLEE TEMPLETON 82

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION JACOB SOMERVILLE 82

L GALM REAL ESTATE KATHY CULVER 81

RIO SKEET JOE HOLZHAUS 81

SCHUCHART FAMILY JOSH SCHUCHART 81

ARROW MATERIALS MIKE SCHOTT 80

THE GUNSHACK LANCE  SKOK 79

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP WAYNE SCHUCHART 78

Y MUENNINK GRAIN MERCHANDISING CLAYTON DUKE 78

RIO SKEET GENE CAMERON 78

SCHUCHART FAMILY BUCK NICHOLS 78

QUALITY MED SOLUTIONS CHRIS SOLIS 77

Y HELOTES 4H TREY SOTO 77

TEAM TEMPLETON TY TEMPLETON 76

GLOBAL CLAY SPECIALIST JIMMY EVANS 74

Y YOUNG GUNS LOGAN CURNETT 73

L HUGHES CREW CATHY COOK 72

HERRERA FOR CONGRESS NIK  KOVAL 72

GREG STERNER GREG STERNER 72

SCHUCHART FAMILY WES VIRDELL 72

L GALM REAL ESTATE KARI MENCHACA 71

TEAM TEMPLETON DENNIS TEMPLETON 71

Y MUENNINK GRAIN MERCHANDISING ALEX FLORES 71

L GLOBAL CLAY SPECIALIST MELANIE GOMEZ 71

Y SHOOT TO WALK JACKSON WARREN 70

HERRERA FOR CONGRESS AYDEN ARENDAS 70

HERRERA FOR CONGRESS ZACH SHAEFFER 68

LANCE COTE DANNY LAWLER 68

CHRIS SCHUCHARDT ROBERT WEAVER 66

Y MUENNINK GRAIN MERCHANDISING KALEB BOCKHELD 66

THE GUNSHACK LEE WRIGHT 65

L Y HELOTES 4H RYLEIGH MARTINEZ 63

CHRIS SCHUCHARDT WES ROBERTSON 61

QUALITY MED SOLUTIONS CRAIG BECK 60

VULCAN MATERIALS LEE SPERRY 59

CHRIS SCHUCHARDT BRANDON MARTINEZ 58

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP RYAN SCHUCHART 58

VULCAN MATERIALS RUBEN REYNOSO 58

HERRERA FOR CONGRESS BRANDON HERRERA 57



 Individual

VULCAN MATERIALS AARON MARAVILLA 52

CHRIS SCHUCHARDT NATHAN MONTGOMERY 51

L QUALITY MED SOLUTIONS KATIE SOLIS 51

L QUALITY MED SOLUTIONS SARAH BECK 51

SCHUCHART FAMILY JOHN CORNYN 50

VULCAN MATERIALS EMILIO BANDA JR 45



Team

Company Name First Name Last Name Score

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION BRUCE CULVER 91

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION JACOB SOMERVILLE 82

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION AUSTIN LUCHAK 97

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION MARTEL ADAMS 94

364

SHOOT TO WALK BUTCH ROBERSON 94

SHOOT TO WALK SHAYNE ROBERSON 95

SHOOT TO WALK QUINT ROBERSON 87

SHOOT TO WALK MIKE MELMF 87

363

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP PAT SCHUCHART 93

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP WAYNE SCHUCHART 78

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP SHANE SCHUCHART 93

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP WILL SCHUCHART 86

350

LANCE COTE LANCE COTE 90

LANCE COTE TYLER BURNET 96

LANCE COTE DANNY LAWLER 68

LANCE COTE JASON DALLMANN 95

349

YOUNG GUNS LAYNE LEMOINE 96

YOUNG GUNS PETER DENNEY JR. 95

YOUNG GUNS JAY MCMURRAY 85

YOUNG GUNS LOGAN CURNETT 73

349

SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS JEREMY JOHONNETT 83

SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS AVA DENNEY 91

SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS MARK HANSE 89

SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS TRAVIS BIPPERT 83

346

GREG STERNER BREIGHTON  LOEFFLER 87

GREG STERNER BRIAN ZINSMEYER 88

GREG STERNER GREG STERNER 72

GREG STERNER JON BOWERS 95

342

HUGHES CREW RALPH  WININGHAM 92

HUGHES CREW CATHY COOK 72

HUGHES CREW REID BEVERIDGE 93

HUGHES CREW RUSS STEVENS 83

340

RIO SKEET TODD HABY 85

RIO SKEET JOE HOLZHAUS 81

RIO SKEET MELISSA TANKERSLEY 96



Team

RIO SKEET GENE CAMERON 78

340

GALM REAL ESTATE BUTCH GALM 93

GALM REAL ESTATE CLYDE CULVER 92

GALM REAL ESTATE KARI MENCHACA 71

GALM REAL ESTATE KATHY CULVER 81

337

ARROW MATERIALS MIKE NICKEL 86

ARROW MATERIALS JENSON NICKEL 84

ARROW MATERIALS MIKE SCHOTT 80

ARROW MATERIALS DAVID YECKER 84

334

GLOBAL CLAY SPECIALIST DAMIAN GOMEZ 88

GLOBAL CLAY SPECIALIST MELANIE GOMEZ 71

GLOBAL CLAY SPECIALIST TODD DAVIS 88

GLOBAL CLAY SPECIALIST JIMMY EVANS 74

321

HELOTES 4H ABIGAIL PATRICK 95

HELOTES 4H ROBERT BRINGIER 85

HELOTES 4H TREY SOTO 77

HELOTES 4H RYLEIGH MARTINEZ 63

320

THE GUNSHACK LANCE  SKOK 79

THE GUNSHACK WILL GEIGENMILLER 89

THE GUNSHACK LEE WRIGHT 65

THE GUNSHACK HUNTER METZ 84

317

SCHUCHART FAMILY JOSH SCHUCHART 81

SCHUCHART FAMILY DUSTIN COOK 83

SCHUCHART FAMILY BUCK NICHOLS 78

SCHUCHART FAMILY WES VIRDELL 72

314

TEAM TEMPLETON DENNIS TEMPLETON 71

TEAM TEMPLETON TY TEMPLETON 76

TEAM TEMPLETON RYLEE TEMPLETON 82

TEAM TEMPLETON CULLEN MOODY 84

313

MUENNINK GRAIN MERCHANDISING JAKE HEIGHT 84

MUENNINK GRAIN MERCHANDISING KALEB BOCKHELD 66

MUENNINK GRAIN MERCHANDISING ALEX FLORES 71

MUENNINK GRAIN MERCHANDISING CLAYTON DUKE 78

299

HERRERA FOR CONGRESS BRANDON HERRERA 57

HERRERA FOR CONGRESS AYDEN ARENDAS 70



Team

HERRERA FOR CONGRESS ZACH SHAEFFER 68

HERRERA FOR CONGRESS NIK  KOVAL 72

267

QUALITY MED SOLUTIONS CHRIS SOLIS 77

QUALITY MED SOLUTIONS KATIE SOLIS 51

QUALITY MED SOLUTIONS CRAIG BECK 60

QUALITY MED SOLUTIONS SARAH BECK 51

239

CHRIS SCHUCHARDT BRANDON MARTINEZ 58

CHRIS SCHUCHARDT WES ROBERTSON 61

CHRIS SCHUCHARDT NATHAN MONTGOMERY 51

CHRIS SCHUCHARDT ROBERT WEAVER 66

236

VULCAN MATERIALS RUBEN REYNOSO 58

VULCAN MATERIALS EMILIO BANDA JR 45

VULCAN MATERIALS LEE SPERRY 59

VULCAN MATERIALS AARON MARAVILLA 52

214



 Clays for Conservatives

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION AUSTIN LUCHAK 97 HOA CH

RIO SKEET MELISSA TANKERSLEY 96 HOA RU

LANCE COTE TYLER BURNET 96 HOA 3rd

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

LANCE COTE TYLER BURNET 96 Male CH

YOUNG GUNS LAYNE LEMOINE 96 Male RU

GREG STERNER JON BOWERS 95 Male 3rd

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

RIO SKEET MELISSA TANKERSLEY 96 Lady CH

HELOTES 4H ABIGAIL PATRICK 95 Lady RU

SAN ANTONIO YOUNG REPUBLICANS AVA DENNEY 91 Lady 3rd

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

YOUNG GUNS LAYNE LEMOINE 96 Youth CH

YOUNG GUNS PETER DENNEY JR. 95 Youth RU

HELOTES 4H ABIGAIL PATRICK 95 Youth 3rd

Clays for Conservatives
HOA

Youth

Male

Lady



 Clays for Conservatives

Company Name First Name Last Name Score Award

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION BRUCE CULVER 91

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION JACOB SOMERVILLE 82

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION AUSTIN LUCHAK 97

WAYNE RODGERS CONSTRUCTION MARTEL ADAMS 94

364 Team CH

SHOOT TO WALK BUTCH ROBERSON 94

SHOOT TO WALK SHAYNE ROBERSON 95

SHOOT TO WALK QUINT ROBERSON 87

SHOOT TO WALK MIKE MELMF 87

363  Team RU

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP PAT SCHUCHART 93

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP WAYNE SCHUCHART 78

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP SHANE SCHUCHART 93

ALLWAYS AUTO GROUP WILL SCHUCHART 86

350  Team 3rd

VULCAN MATERIALS RUBEN REYNOSO 58

VULCAN MATERIALS EMILIO BANDA JR 45

VULCAN MATERIALS LEE SPERRY 59

VULCAN MATERIALS AARON MARAVILLA 52

214 Bent Barrel

Team


